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BANGOR 2 BR + den, heat/HW, eat in
kit., bus line, parking. No W/D. $850,
188 Pine St. 610-0490

STILLWATER NEAR UMO
New Studio. incl. all expenses, no pets/
no smoking 207-478-7235

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR 2 BR, $750. 1 Eff. $500. Room
$85/wk. Heat & H/W incl. No pets.

Parking. Mgr on site. 942-4171

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &
efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR, H/HW pd., very clean,
parking, well-maint. apt. & bldg. No
pets. $700 + dep. 207-989-2620

BANGOR 1 BR, large, near Husson,
heated, off st parking, laundry, no pets/
smoke, $625/mo. + deposit. 262-9530

BANGOR 1 BR, living room, kitchen,
bath with shower. Heated, parking.
$675/mo. Call 947-4757

BANGOR 1 BR/1BA, Cedar St. $550/mo.
Heat/HW incl. 990-2271

www.leasebangor.com

BANGOR 1 bedroom, 38 Sixth St. $625
h/hw, sunny, 2nd flr, no pets, parking,
sec dep, $20 app fee 207-356-4858

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 2 BR, (2nd BR small), heated,
H/W, cooking gas, parking, plowing,
dumpster. $670/mo. 207-223-4923

BANGOR 2 BR, nice neighborhood, off
street parking $750 + elec. Available
August 1. 207-852-2003

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, Heat/HW incl. 1st
flr townhouse lease & dep. req. No
pets/smoke $750/mo. 249-1093

BANGOR 3 BR townhouse, 1.5 BA w/no
carpets. 2 units avail one has full bsmt
$950-$995 w/heat incl 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 4 BR, 1.75 BA, new paint,
garage, very nice. $1,095 + dep., heat
incl. 61 Langley St. 207-478-5552

BANGOR AFFORDABLY PRICED
Immaculate & spacious executive

quality 1, 2 & 3 bedroom apartments
in Bangor & surr. areas. No Smoking

View us at Hughesrs.com.
For details call 561-4700 in Bangor.
You're going to love where you live.

BANGOR CEDARWOODS
APARTMENTS

$200 sec. dep. Apply for our 2 BR apts
by June 30th, 2015 and sign a 12

month lease to qualify for this SPE-
CIAL. All rents include heat.
CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.

TODAY!! 866-2658

BANGOR Craigville Est. 1 & 2 BR, laun-
dry, all appliances, heat/HW, no smoke
$750-$850 mo. 942-7465, 813-701-8693

BANGOR Lg. 1 BR, near park. Tub only.
$525/mo. & heat/hw incl. 207-990-2271

www.leasebangor.com

BANGOR/BREWER
1 & 2 bedroom apts.

$625 to $995. Call 947-8580 for appt.

BANGOR/BREWER
1, 2 & 3 BR remodeled apts. available.
www.bangor-maine.com 356-1847

Check out 'DES Property Management'
on Facebook!

BREWER 1 BR affordably priced, newly
renovated. On bus line. Walking dis-
tance to downtown Brewer & Bangor.
Heat & H/W incl. No smoking, no pets.
$650/mo. Call 207-561-4700

BREWER 1 BR, all utilities incl., no
smoking, no animals. $675. cALL 207-
989-7427.

BREWER 2 BR/1BA, 1st floor. Heat incl.
off st parking No Smoke/Pets, lg back-
yard, $825/mo. + sec. & Refs. 356-5719

CARMEL Newer twnhse, 2 BR, 1.5 BA,
W/D hkup, storage, deck, heated, no
pets. 10 min to Bgr $900 + dep 852-0731

EDDINGTON cute, private, 1 BR loft. Lg.
yard, W/D hookup. $850 utilities incl. +
dep. 207-478-9040

HAMPDEN 2 BR/1.5 BA, Townhouse,
Washer/Dryer incl. Garage. Heat, elec.,
W & S incl. $1,200.00 207-944-5767

HAMPDEN Quiet, country living. 2 BR
condo-style, $775 + dep. & electric. Incl.
water, sewer, plowing, trash removal,
parking., coin-op laundry. 207-416-2249

HUDSON 2 BR, sm. unit. Pets ok w/$100
dep. $450/mo + $450 sec. dep. 207-327-
4684

KENDUSKEAG Lg 6 rm, 3 BR/1.5 BA,
laundry, all appls, hot/cold water, heat,
mow/plowing, no dogs $900 944-2130

OLD TOWN
1, 2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond., securi-

ty deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

OLD TOWN 1BR, heat/water/sewer incl.
no pets, no smoking, 1-car parking, on
bus rte $550+elec. Sec. Dep. 299-8329

ORONO Elderly 1 BR, rent starts at $645
+ utils. & heat. Community bldg. coin
op laundry, no smoking,. Applicant's
must qualify. Equal housing opportuni-
ty. Call Kathy at 947-6463 TTY 711

ORONO Studio,1,2 &3 BR, Dryden Ter-
race immaculate, quiet prop w/ on-site
mgmt, NO PARTYING, Heat/HW incl,
on-site W/D, exc credit + refs req'd,
$695-$1,280 EpsteinProperties 947-6737

Commercial Property 215
BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES
Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $150 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR Start-up offices & flex space,
500-1500 sf, truck dock, Flexible rates

BanAir Corp. 207-735-4059

BANGOR/BREWER/HAMPDEN Several
very affordable, highly visible spaces,
some incl heat $350-$1200 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BREWER 150 sq ft commercial space.
High traffic, great viability. Heat & H/W
included. $350 plus security. 299-6903

GAS STATION FOR LEASE , Maine
street brewer, fire suppression system,
& much more call dana 207-227-4160

HERMON
Morgan Hill Event Cntr, office space,
$250+/mo. leasebangor.com 990-2271

UNITY * 6,000 SF Quality Metal Build-
ing with 28' eves, two 18' OHD's, 3 tile
bathrooms with showers, fully insulat-
ed, brackets for 10 ton crane. $6/SF 207
-632-7542

House For Rent 217
BANGOR 3 BR, 1.5 ba., parking, oil heat,
$800/mo + utils. sec & refs. req. 207-924
-7541

BANGOR Downtown 3 BR, wood floors,
updated kitchen, 2 car parking off
street. Avail July 1 $895+ utils 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR New High End 2 BR/2 BA w/2
car gar. condo & full base. Granite
counter, wd fls, no carpet, near EMMC
$2500 w/lawn & snow incl. 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR/HERMON - 2 BR 3 BA under
construction condos w/basement. All
Wood flrs, upgrade appliances & never
lived in! Avail Sept thru Dec 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR: Clean, Bright 2 BR East Side
House. No Pets or Smoking. $1,100.
plus utilities & ground care. 944-6786

BRADLEY 15 minutes to UMO & 20
minutes to Bangor. lg kitchen & living
room,3 bdrm, 1-1/2 bath,heat incld.
$1195/mo. (not sec. 8) no pets. Avail-
able Aug 1st. FMI - 356-4899 207-356-
4899

OLD TOWN 2 BR/1 BA, neat cape close
to everything. Non-smokers. Yrly lease
+ utilities. 1st, last, sec dep. Renovated,
oil heat, elec. hot water. $800. 991-2743

SEARSPORT 3 BR/2 BA, beginning Au-
gust 1st- $1150 a month; heat, hot water
incl. 207-254-9163

Mobile Home Rentals 220

ORONO/OLD TOWN AREA 1 & 2 BR,
large, small, clean, quiet, heated, no
pets, deposit, $625 & up; 942-3444

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221

CEDARFALLS
MOBILE HOME PARK
*Several lots available.

Quiet, convenient location
near downtown Bangor.
Rental $260 per month.
NO ENTRANCE FEE

Call Keystone Management
207-866-2658

Rooms 230
BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$695, $100 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,

www.rangerinn.com

BANGOR Single occupancy, no drugs
or drinking. $450/month plus deposit.
Leave message, 990-2378

BREWER In town, park view, $240+/wk.
WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
$210+/wk Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

GLENBURN Furnished, queen bed,
clean, quiet, $65/wk, deposit, refer-
ences. Call 207-214-7351

Seasonal Rentals 255
DEDHAM Green Lake Cabin, sleeps 6,
all incl. $140/night, 5 night min. Pet/
smoke free prop., thru Sept 852-2497

JONESPORT Cozy cottage on rare
sandy ocean beach, lobster country. TV,
firepl. Peaceful/private. 203-775-3006

ORIENT - Cottage/lodge, East Grand
Lake Orient, Swim-Fish-Hunt Reason-
able prices. 448-2929

ORONO 2 BR cottage on Pushaw Lake.
Water on 3 sides. Stone fireplace out-
side and inside. $1,000/week 735-8682

Acreage/Lots 302

CORINTH 1140' frontage on Rabbit Path
& 600' on Diamond. 32X44 foundation
w/ 3BR septic. Access to gravel 44.3
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